Results - Eads, CO

Sept 7 & 8, 2018

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Sandy Singer

Farron Williams

Jack Roe

Les Olhouser

HeaH

J W McCuistion

Tennessee Nix

Matt Nichols

Zach Devol

J W Winkelplek

lammy Williams

Delaine Dunning

Kiowa County Fair & Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place Name

1 David Streweler
2 Jeff Johnson

1 Tyler Murray

2 Hadley Jackson
3 Maverick Harper
4 Jarek Van Petten

1 Bo Yaussi

2 Brian Venn

3 Perry Dietz
4&5&6 Tyler Boxleitner
4&5&6 Kelsey Garrison
4&58&6 L. D. Meier

1 Chelsie Cranson
2&3 Lindsey Sumpter
2&3 Katie Jolly
4/5/6/7 Taya McAdow
4/5/6/7 Brooke Smith
4/5/6/7 Joei Hamill
4/5/6/7 Brandi Hollenbeck

1 Rowdy Chesser
2 Clayton Atkinson

1 Tia Wallace

2 Sabrina Kreutzer

3 Rylea Fabrizio

4 Renee Morgan
Connie Sinclair

1 Jay Tittel

2 Jake McCullough

3 Travis Bounds

4 Ty Blasingame
Travis Bounds

1 TJ Watts

2 Troy Gaston

3 Joe Roderick

4 J W Borrego
Joe Roderick

1 Jenna Pruitt

2 Kelly Yates

3 Jessica Stolzenberger
4 Carol Ruggieri

1 Coleman Kirby

2 Jesse Barber
Jesse Barber
Coleman Kirby

Time

4.1
4.3
4.5
4.8

9.0
9.5
9.6
10.1
10.1
10.1

2.1
2.7
2.7
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8

6.8
7.6
7.8
8.3
day money

55
5.8
6.3
6.6
day money

55
5.8
6.3
6.6
day money

17.44
17.46
17.62
17.77

Score

72
65

75
69

81
68
day money
day money

Amount

$632.97
$517.88

$968.02
$726.02
$484.01
$242.01

$940.71
$747.04
$553.36
$175.23
$175.23
$175.23

$1,011.45
$699.10
$699.10
$141.30
$141.30
$141.30
$141.30

$684.17
$559.78

$860.00
$645.00
$430.00
$215.00
$100.00

$974.00
$730.50
$487.00
$243.50
$100.00

$974.00
$730.50
$487.00
$243.50
$100.00

$719.88
$539.91
$359.94
$179.97

$718.44
$478.96
$52.50
$52.50



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

