

# Results - Eads, CO

## Kiowa County Fair & Rodeo

Sept 7 & 8, 2018

Event	Place	Name	Time	Score	Amount
Secretary: <u>Sandy Singer</u>					
Judge: <u>Farron Williams</u>	1	David Streweler		72	\$632.97
Judge: <u>Jack Roe</u>	2	Jeff Johnson		65	\$517.88
Announcer: <u>Les Olhouser</u>					
Contractor: <u>H &amp; H</u>	1	Tyler Murray	4.1		\$968.02
Pickup Man: <u>J W McCuiston</u>	2	Hadley Jackson	4.3		\$726.02
Pickup Man: <u>Tennessee Nix</u>	3	Maverick Harper	4.5		\$484.01
Bullfighter: <u>Matt Nichols</u>	4	Jarek Van Petten	4.8		\$242.01
Bullfighter: <u>Zach Devol</u>					
Funny Man: <u>J W Winkelplek</u>	1	Bo Yaussi	9.0		\$940.71
Timer: <u>Tammy Williams</u>	2	Brian Venn	9.5		\$747.04
Timer: <u>Delaine Dunning</u>	3	Perry Dietz	9.6		\$553.36
	4&5&6	Tyler Boxleitner	10.1		\$175.23
	4&5&6	Kelsey Garrison	10.1		\$175.23
	4&5&6	L. D. Meier	10.1		\$175.23
Breakaway Roping					
	1	Chelsie Cranson	2.1		\$1,011.45
	2&3	Lindsey Sumpter	2.7		\$699.10
	2&3	Katie Jolly	2.7		\$699.10
	4/5/6/7	Taya McAdow	2.8		\$141.30
	4/5/6/7	Brooke Smith	2.8		\$141.30
	4/5/6/7	Joei Hamill	2.8		\$141.30
	4/5/6/7	Brandi Hollenbeck	2.8		\$141.30
Saddle Bronc					
	1	Rowdy Chesser		75	\$684.17
	2	Clayton Atkinson		69	\$559.78
Mixed Team Roping					
	1	Tia Wallace	6.8		\$860.00
	2	Sabrina Kreutzer	7.6		\$645.00
	3	Rylea Fabrizio	7.8		\$430.00
	4	Renee Morgan	8.3		\$215.00
		Connie Sinclair	day money		\$100.00
Team Roping Header					
	1	Jay Tittel	5.5		\$974.00
	2	Jake McCullough	5.8		\$730.50
	3	Travis Bounds	6.3		\$487.00
	4	Ty Blasingame	6.6		\$243.50
		Travis Bounds	day money		\$100.00
Team Roping Heeler					
	1	T J Watts	5.5		\$974.00
	2	Troy Gaston	5.8		\$730.50
	3	Joe Roderick	6.3		\$487.00
	4	J W Borrego	6.6		\$243.50
		Joe Roderick	day money		\$100.00
Barrel Racing					
	1	Jenna Pruitt	17.44		\$719.88
	2	Kelly Yates	17.46		\$539.91
	3	Jessica Stolzenberger	17.62		\$359.94
	4	Carol Ruggieri	17.77		\$179.97
Bull Riding					
	1	Coleman Kirby		81	\$718.44
	2	Jesse Barber		68	\$478.96
		Jesse Barber		day money	\$52.50
		Coleman Kirby		day money	\$52.50